B/S

O 0 0 W I 0 W ® W W ® @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

13 000
10,2885
0
0

Qty
2894
2 863

243
251
355
1394
707
1000
293
496
200
2304

Price
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,25
10,25
10,25

Total consideration

29 808,20
29 488,90
2502,90
2 585,30
3 656,50
14 358,20
7 282,10
10 300,00
3017,90
5084,00
2 050,00
23 616,00

Date
09.09.2024
09.09.2024
09.09.2024
09.09.2024
09.09.2024
09.09.2024
09.09.2024
09.09.2024
09.09.2024
09.09.2024
09.09.2024
09.09.2024

Time

12:31:07
12:31:.07
12:31:11
12:31:26
12:31:26
12:31:26
15:40:59
15:43:29
15:43:30
16:13:13
16:14:12
16:18:02



B/S

O 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 W 0 0 0 W 0 W O 0 ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

14163
10,1782
0
0

Qty

217
217
245
420
785
4116
1000
1000
894
296
1431
296
126
302
1572
371
66

63
497

86
157

Price
10,20
10,20
10,20
10,20
10,20
10,20
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,20
10,20
10,20
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,15

Total consideration

2213,40
2213,40
2 499,00
4 284,00
8 007,00
41 983,20
10 150,00
10 150,00
9 074,10
3 004,40
14 524,65
3 004,40
1 285,20
3 080,40
16 034,40
3 765,65
669,90
639,45

5 044,55
60,90
872,90
1593,55

Date
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024

Time
11:10:53
11:10:53
11:23:20
11:37:14
12:17:45
13:14:22
13:15:02
13:15:02
16:03:56
16:03:56
16:03:56
16:03:56
16:04:07
16:04:07
16:04:07
16:25:05
16:25:05
16:25:05
16:25:05
16:25:05
16:25:05
16:25:05



B/S Symbol Qty Price Total consideration  Date Time

B NKR 678 10,30 6 983,40 11.09.2024 12:15:09
B NKR 1322 10,30 13 616,60 11.09.2024 12:15:09
B NKR 294 10,20 2998,80 11.09.2024 12:55:43
B NKR 29 10,25 297,25 11.09.2024 16:25:07
B NKR 17 10,25 174,25 11.09.2024 16:25:07
B NKR 63 10,25 645,75 11.09.2024 16:25:07
B NKR 4 10,25 41,00 11.09.2024 16:25:07
B NKR 2 10,25 20,50 11.09.2024 16:25:07
B NKR 13 10,25 133,25 11.09.2024 16:25:07

ExecBuy 2422

AverageBuy 10,2852
ExecSell 0
AverageSell 0



B/S Symbol Qty Price Total consideration  Date Time

B NKR 2000 10,20 20400 12.09.2024 10:06:16
B NKR 5000 10,30 51500 12.09.2024 10:56:43
B NKR 9 000 10,30 92700 12.09.2024 10:57:16
B NKR 4 000 10,30 41200 12.09.2024 11:11:52
B NKR 1750 10,30 18025 12.09.2024 14:10:06
B NKR 1850 10,30 19055 12.09.2024 14:12:50

ExecBuy 23 600

AverageBuy 10,2915
ExecSell 0
AverageSell 0



B/S

O 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 O W 0 W W O 0 W 0 W O IO ™ ™ W @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

23 500
10,2781
0
0

Qty

1521
65
119
295
38
3962
236
337
3427
72
263
102
2635
140
102
285
2473
1782
433
311
1402
122
205
370
201
434
172
652
271
1073

Price
10,20
10,20
10,20
10,20
10,20
10,20
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,20
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,25
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,35
10,35
10,35

Total consideration

15 514,20
663,00
1213,80
3.009,00
387,60
40 412,40
2 430,80
3471,10
35 298,10
734,40

2 708,90
1 050,60
27 140,50
1 442,00
1 050,60
2 935,50
25471,90
18 354,60
4 459,90
3203,30
14 440,60
1 250,50
2111,50
3811,00
2 070,30
4 470,20
1771,60
6 748,20
2 804,85
11 105,55

Date
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024

Time
09:53:17
09:53:17
09:53:17
09:53:17
09:53:27
10:03:48
11:26:24
11:26:24
11:26:24
11:41:57
12:32:29
12:32:29
12:32:29
13:40:09
13:40:09
13:40:09
14:25:10
14:30:54
14:30:54
14:30:55
14:30:55
15:19:56
15:28:40
15:28:40
15:28:40
15:39:51
15:44:56
15:49:51
15:49:51
15:49:51
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